AWB USD  15.001.000 15.00 STE4

CARGO SUBMISSION USD  25.001.000 25.00 STE5

AIRLINE TERMINAL HANDLING USD  10.001.000 10.00 STE6

X-RAY FEE USD  7.001.000 7.00 STE7

TRANSPORT CHARGES USD  80.001.000 80.00 STE8

PROFIT SHARE USD  25.001.000 25.00 STE9

USD THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE AND CENTS THIRTY ONLY **

339.30GRAND TOTAL USD

339.30

0.00

TOTAL

SST AMT

NOTE:

1) Payment can be remitted to:-

Bank    : STANDARD CHARTERED BANK MALAYSIA BHD (SUBANG JAYA BRANCH) NO.1, JALAN USJ 10/1F, 47620 UEP SUBANG 

JAYA,SELANGOR                

A/C No     :